
9/23/2017
Juniata Valley HS

 Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 1-A

 Huntingdon HS Johnstown HS Westmont Hilltop HS Jersey Shore HS Mount Union HS Tyrone HS Elk County Catholic HS Juniata Valley HS

 

IAVA
COMP

ACH

 

7.74 
80.0 2

76.0 2

 

8.005 
82.0 1

79.0 1

 

7.505 
77.0 4

74.0 4

 

7.905 
81.0 3

78.0 3

 

7.305 
75.0 5

72.0 5

 

8.87 
90.0 1

88.0 1

 

8.47 
86.0 2

84.0 2

 

7.77
79.0

77.0

 

EAVA
COMP

ACH

 

7.705 
79.0 1

76.0 2

 

7.865 
78.0 2

79.0 1

 

7.57 
77.0 3

75.0 3

 

7.405 
76.0 5

73.0 5

 

7.505 
77.0 3

74.0 4

 

8.17 
83.0 1

81.0 1

 

7.87 
80.0 2

78.0 2

 

7.37
75.0

73.0

 

GEVA
REP

PERF

 

14.74 
75 2

73 2

 

15.94 
81 1

79 1

 

14.68 
76 4

72 4

 

14.21 
73 5

70 5

 

15.34 
78 3

76 3

 

16.28 
84 1

80 1

 

15.74 
80 2

78 2

 

14.88
77

73

 

IAMA
COMP

ACH

 

15.76 
84 1

76 1

 

15.49 
82 2

75 2

 

15.01 
77 5

74 5

 

15.21 
78 4

75 4

 

16.21 
83 3

80 3

 

17.14 
87 1

85 1

 

16.94 
86 2

84 2

 

16.74
85

83

 

EAMA
COMP

ACH

 

17.14 
87 1

85 1

 

16.28 
84 2

80 2

 

15.42 
81 5

75 5

 

15.62 
82 3

76 4

 

16.08 
83 2

79 3

 

16.55 
86 1

81 2

 

16.53 
82 3

83 1

 

15.55
81

76

 

GEMA
REP

PERF

 

15.54 
79 2

77 2

 

16.54 
84 1

82 1

 

14.94 
76 5

74 5

 

15.34 
78 4

76 4

 

15.94 
81 3

79 3

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

16.34 
83 2

81 2

 

14.74
75

73

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual

Music

78.625
0.00

78.625
2

30.185 2

48.44 1

80.12
0.00

80.12
1

31.81 1

48.31 2

75.125
0.00

75.125
5

29.755 4

45.37 5

75.69
0.00

75.69
4

29.52 5

46.17 4

78.38
0.00

78.38
3

30.15 3

48.23 3

83.75
0.00

83.75
1

33.32 1

50.43 1

81.89
0.00

81.89
2

32.08 2

49.81 2

77.05
0.00

77.05
Exhibition

30.02

47.03
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